6™ of November, 2004

Hong Kong Toastmasters Club 50" Anniversary Celebration Programme Rundown

18:15

19:00

19:00

19:06

19:10

19:16

19:37

19:48

20:00

20:50

21:01

21:07

21:13

21:19

21:25

21:31

21:37

21:44

22:05

22:16

22:21

22:27

22:32

5 min

3 min

5 min

20 min

10 min

5 min

10 min

5 min

5 min

5 min

5 min

5 min

5 min

6 min

20 min

10 min

4 min

5 min

5 min

Cocktail Reception

Programme Starts

MCs on stage

President’s speech

Slide Show of HKTMC in 50 years
HKTMC 1954 — present

Cake cutting and toasting ceremonies

Table games

Dinner Starts
Guest of Honour Speech — Hon. Ms. Audrey Eu
Inter — Club Contest Introduction
Film clip of interclub speech contest in 80’s
1** contestant
2" contestant
3" contestant
th
4" contestant
Contestants Appreciation and Interview
Games
District Governor Speech - Mr. Gea Ban Peng
Contest result announcement
Lucky draw
Event ending

Dance and party



