6th of November, 2004

Hong Kong Toastmasters Club 50th Anniversary Celebration Programme Rundown

18:15		Cocktail Reception
19:00		Programme Starts
19:00	5 min	MCs on stage
19:06	3 min	President's speech
19:10	5 min	Slide Show of HKTMC in 50 years
19:16	20 min	HKTMC 1954 – present
19:37	10 min	Cake cutting and toasting ceremonies
19:48	5 min	Table games
20:00		Dinner Starts
20:50	10 min	Guest of Honour Speech – Hon. Ms. Audrey Eu
21:01	5 min	Inter – Club Contest Introduction
21:07	5 min	Film clip of interclub speech contest in 80's
21:13	5 min	1 st contestant
21:19	5 min	2 nd contestant
21:25	5 min	3 rd contestant
21:31	5 min	4 th contestant
21:37	6 min	Contestants Appreciation and Interview
21:44	20 min	Games
22:05	10 min	District Governor Speech - Mr. Gea Ban Peng
22:16	4 min	Contest result announcement
22:21	5 min	Lucky draw
22:27	5 min	Event ending
22:32		Dance and party